
205 Overhill Dr, Mooresville 28117

980-444-2280
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www.lakeno
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enter.com

JUNIOR
PROGRAM 

ACADEMY (INVITE ONLY) 

* NO PROGRAMMING DURING SPRING BREAK WEEK

SESSION 1
SESSION 2
SESSION 3

In our Academy Program we put together everything learned in the previous stages in a high 
intensity, high level 2 hours clinic that emphasizes stroke consistency, singles and double play 
strategies and physical fitness. We make these students ready for High School tennis as well as 
USTA tournaments.

6 WEEKS
7 WEEKS
7 WEEKS

JANUARY 4TH - FEBRUARY 11TH

FEBRUARY 15TH - APRIL 8TH*

APRIL 12TH - MAY 27TH

WINTER/SPRING 2021  

1 DAY/WEEK

2 DAYS/WEEK

3 DAYS/WEEK

4 DAYS/WEEK

DAYS PER WEEK

$280

$560

$720

$900

MEMBER

$420

$840

$1,218

$1,568

NON MEMBERS

$240

$480

$612

$768

MEMBERS

$360

$720

$1,008

$1,248

NON MEMBERS

7 WEEK SESSION 6 WEEK SESSION

CHILD (1) NAME

CHILD (2) NAME

PARENT/GUARDIAN

ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP

EMAIL

AGE

AGE

CELL#

2 HRS LESSON

PLEASE SELECT YOUR OPTION


