

205 Overhill Dr, Mooresville 28117 980-444-2280 staff.Intc@gmail.com www.lakenormantenniscenter.com



JUNIOR PROGRAM WINTER/SPRING 2021

SESSION 1 6 WEEKS JANUARY 4TH - FEBRUARY 11TH

SESSION 2 7 WEEKS FEBRUARY 15TH - APRIL 8TH*

SESSION 3 7 WEEKS APRIL 12TH - MAY 27TH

ACADEMY (INVITE ONLY)

In our Academy Program we put together everything learned in the previous stages in a high intensity, high level 2 hours clinic that emphasizes stroke consistency, singles and double play strategies and physical fitness. We make these students ready for High School tennis as well as USTA tournaments.



PLEASE SELECT YOUR OPTION

2 HRS LESSON	7 WEEK SESSION		6 WEEK SESSION	
DAYS PER WEEK	MEMBER	NON MEMBERS	MEMBERS	NON MEMBERS
1 DAY/WEEK	\$280	\$420	\$240	\$360
2 DAYS/WEEK	\$560	\$840	\$480	\$720
3 DAYS/WEEK	\$720	\$1,218	\$612	\$1,008
4 DAYS/WEEK	\$900	\$1,568	\$768	\$1,248

CHILD (1) NAME	AGE
CHILD (2) NAME	AGE ———
PARENT/GUARDIAN	CELL#
ADDRESS	
CITY/STATE/ZIP	
EMAIL	

^{*} NO PROGRAMMING DURING SPRING BREAK WEEK